Accounts Payable
July 2024




CHECK REGISTER

Tyler County, TX By Fund
Payable Dates 7/1/2024 - 7/31/2024

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND

HON, WILLIAM LEE 07/11/2024 CAUSE NO 24-00074 010-415-42634 07/11/2024 300.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 07/11/2024 CAUSE NO 24-00074 010-415-42634 07/11/2024 -300.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 07/11/2024 CAUSE NO 24-70 010-415-42634 07/11/2024 300.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 07/11/2024 CAUSE NO 24-70 010-415-42634 07/11/2024 -300.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 07/11/2024 CAUSE NO 24-73/24-71 010-415-42634 07/11/2024 450.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 07/11/2024 CAUSE NO 24-73/24-71 010-415-42634 07/11/2024 -450.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 07/11/2024 CAUSE NO 24-85 010-415-42634 07/11/2024 300.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 07/11/2024 CAUSE NO 24-85 010-415-42634 07/11/2024 -300.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 07/11/2024 CAUSE NO.24-85 010-415-42634 07/11/2024 300.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 07/11/2024 CAUSE NO.24-85 010-415-42634 07/11/2024 -300.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 07/11/2024 CAUSE NO 27277 010-408-42634 07/11/2024 450.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 07/11/2024 CAUSE NO 27277 010-408-42634 07/11/2024 -450.00
CREWS, PAMELA RENEE' / DI 07/03/2024 JURY MONEY / DSCLK 010-408-42700 07/03/2024 1,260.00
CREWS, PAMELA RENEE' / DI 07/03/2024 JURY MONEY / DSCLK 010-408-42700 07/03/2024 -1,260.00
DIRECTV 152151 07/03/2024 035535115/E0C 010-440-42350 07/03/2024 184.99
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, | 152145 07/03/2024 119086/COURTHOUSE 010-442-42412 07/03/2024 155.00
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, | 152145 07/03/2024 119086/COCLK 010-442-42418 07/03/2024 67.00
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, I 152145 07/03/2024 119086/TAX OFFICE 010-442-42417 07/03/2024 67.00
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, | 152145 07/03/2024 119086/TC COMPLEX 010-442-42419 07/03/2024 100.00
BILL CLARK PEST CONTROL, | 152145 07/03/2024 119086/TCSO 010-442-42411 07/03/2024 75.00
TXTAG 152171 07/03/2024 770036602025/TCSO 010-426-42217 07/03/2024 22,70
WHITWORTH, CASEY 152177 07/03/2024 REIMB FOR PARKING /JPCA  010-425-42661 07/03/2024 210.00
TRANS UNION RISK AND ALT 152170 07/03/2024 3859110/TCSO 010-440-42350 07/03/2024 216.40
VERIZON WIRELESS 152173 07/03/2024 2033-00002/JP 4 010-414-42500 07/03/2024 28.65
SYSTEM ACCESS 152163 07/03/2024 INV#566/TCSO 010-440-42353 07/03/2024 630.00
CITY OF WOODVILLE 152149 07/03/2024 00001903/COCLK 010-442-42516 07/03/2024 87.20
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 152176 07/03/2024 628218/COAUD 010-442-42412 07/03/2024 16.40
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 152175 07/03/2024 642845/TCSO 010-401-42231 07/03/2024 1,168.22
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 152175 07/03/2024 642845/TCSO 010-440-42101 07/03/2024 85.00
CITY OF WOODVILLE 152149 07/03/2024 00002592/ANNEX 2 010-442-42518 07/03/2024 183.71
CITY OF WOODVILLE 152149 07/03/2024 00002804/ANNEX 2 010-442-42518 07/03/2024 81.01
CITY OF WOODVILLE 152149 07/03/2024 01024002/TAX 010-442-42517 07/03/2024 172.72
CITY OF WOODVILLE 152149 07/03/2024 05119001/TCSO 010-442-42511 07/03/2024 1,521.90
CITY OF WOODVILLE 152149 07/03/2024 07152002/COURTHOUSE 010-442-42515 07/03/2024 898.35
FOSTER, SHANNON DALE 152154 07/03/2024 4-H YOUTH PROGRAM 010-439-42225 07/03/2024 169.40
VOTACALL, INC. 152174 07/03/2024 INV#62790/TAX 010-420-42500 07/03/2024 57.00
YEATER, CARRIE 152179 07/03/2024 MILEAGE / PER DIEM-TACA C 010-420-42659 07/03/2024 348.29
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CHECK REGISTER

Payable Dates: 7/1/2024 - 7/31/2024

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
GREGORY, DONECE 152155 07/03/2024 MILEAGE / PER DIEM-CDCAT  010-402-42659 07/03/2024 505.58
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOL 152157 07/03/2024 INV#78106/COAUD 010-440-42350 07/03/2024 1,059.00
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 152167 07/03/2024 1564835/TREAS 010-440-42350 07/03/2024 474,10
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 152165 07/03/2024 1369625 010-440-42350 07/03/2024 90.65
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 152166 07/03/2024 1534270/DSCLK 010-440-42350 07/03/2024 224.31
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 152168 07/03/2024 1568864/TAX 010-440-42350 07/03/2024 873.45
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 152164 07/03/2024 1764548/CDA 010-440-42350 07/03/2024 199.06
VERIZON WIRELESS 152173 07/03/2024 1963-00001/CO JET PAKS 010-440-42677 07/03/2024 236.48
SYSTEM ACCESS 152163 07/03/2024 INV#COM129/TCSO 010-440-42353 07/03/2024 210.00
US POSTAL SERVICE (WOODV 152172 07/03/2024 BOX 2039/CO AUD 010-401-42111 07/03/2024 364.00
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 152169 07/03/2024 LK1670/12424-01 010-440-42350 07/03/2024 504.78
GREGORY, DONECE 152187 07/03/2024 PER DIEM/ 129TH CO & DIST 010-402-42659 07/03/2024 52.00
RIVERS, DEAN (GERALDINE) 152188 07/03/2024 PER DIEM/ CO & DIST CLERK  010-402-42659 07/03/2024 265.50
CARNLEY, SUSAN MCCOY 152275 07/10/2024 GRAND JUROR/JAN- JUNE 2  010-408-42689 07/10/2024 380.00
TRAYLOR, ASHLEY 152289 07/10/2024 GRAND JUROR/ JAN-JUNE 20 010-408-42689 07/10/2024 380.00
MINTER, CHARLES 152285 07/10/2024 GRAND JUROR/JAN.- JUNE 2  010-408-42689 07/10/2024 20.00
FOUNTAIN, DUSTY 152278 07/10/2024 GRAND JUROR/JAN-JUNE 20 010-408-42689 07/10/2024 380.00
LILLEY, DENISE 152283 07/10/2024 GRAND JUROR/JAN.-JUNE 20 010-408-42689 07/10/2024 140.00
RHODES, DERRAL L. 152287 07/10/2024 GRAND JUROR/JAN.-JUNE 20 010-408-42689 07/10/2024 80.00
LIVINGSTON, JOHN 152284 07/10/2024 GRAND JUROR/JAN-JUNE 20 010-408-42689 07/10/2024 380.00
KERR, KEVIN 152282 07/10/2024 GRAND JUROR/JAN.- JUNE 2 010-408-42689 07/10/2024 320.00
NUNEZ, KAY 152286 07/10/2024 GRAND JUROR/JAN.-JUNE 20 010-408-4268% 07/10/2024 380.00
FAIRCLOTH, LOGAN 152277 07/10/2024 GRAND JUROR/JAN.- JUNE 2  010-408-42689 07/10/2024 140.00
WHIGHAM, LAURA 152290 07/10/2024 GRAND JUROR/JAN.-JUNE20 010-408-42689 07/10/2024 380.00
JOHNSON, MARVIN 152281 07/10/2024 GRAND JUROR/JAN-JUNE 20 010-408-4268% 07/10/2024 380.00
HUFFMAN, RICKY 152280 07/10/2024 GRAND JUROR/IAN-JUNE 20 010-408-42689 07/10/2024 320.00
HILL, REBECCA 152279 07/10/2024 GRAND JUROR/JIAN.- JUNE 2  010-408-42689 07/10/2024 380.00
RICHARDS, TINA SUE 152288 07/10/2024 GRAND JUROR/JAN.- JUNE 2  010-408-42689 07/10/2024 320.00
CHAPMAN, WILLIAM 152276 07/10/2024 GRAND JUROR/JAN.-JUNE 20 010-408-42689 07/10/2024 260.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 152291 07/11/2024 CAUSE NO 24-00074 010-415-42634 07/11/2024 300.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 152291 07/11/2024 CAUSE NO 24-70 010-415-42634 07/11/2024 300.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 152291 07/11/2024 24-73/24-71 010-415-42634 07/11/2024 450.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 152291 07/11/2024 CAUSE NO 24-85 010-415-42634 07/11/2024 300.00
HON, WILLIAM LEE 152291 07/11/2024 CAUSE NO 27277 010-408-42634 07/11/2024 450.00
CCTHITA TRIBAL CHILD SUPP 152189 07/11/2024 CS - Benson Cogbill TCSU Cas  010-21300 07/11/2024 327.16
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENTS 152194 07/11/2024 Deferred Comp 010-21300 07/11/2024 100.00
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO 152195 07/11/2024 Tyler County Property Tax 010-21300 07/11/2024 200.00
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 152190 07/11/2024 FICA 010-21300 07/11/2024 19,677.96
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 152190 07/11/2024 Federal Withholding 010-21300 07/11/2024 10,924.23
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 152190 07/11/2024 Medicare 010-21300 07/11/2024 4,602.12
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 152193 07/09/2024 PAYROLL TRANSFER 010-29999 07/09/2024 122,533.04
SCOTT MERRIMAN, INC. 152246 07/11/2024 INV #073999/DSCLK 010-440-42101 07/11/2024 858.70
DELL MARKETING L.P. 152216 07/11/2024 6789522/JUPRO 010-440-42101 07/11/2024 293.79
ULINE 152271 07/11/2024 13790064/TCSO 010-427-42108 07/11/2024 391.50
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

RISINGER, JAMES MICHAEL A
RISINGER, JAMES MICHAEL A
PHILLIPS, BOBBY L.
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR
MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R.
SOUTHERN SOFTWARE, INC.
DILBECK, JAYDEN G.
SKINNER, WADE

IGLESIAS LAW FIRM, PLLC
SYSTEM ACCESS

BPSO

LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA
SPARKLIGHT

MONTALBANO, BROOKE
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL
CLINICAL SOLUTIONS
POWERS, MILTON

DIRECT SOLUTIONS

DIRECT SOLUTIONS

SYSCO FOOD SERVICES
TOLAR'S FEED & OUTDOOR S
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE
SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
CHESTER VOLUNTEER FIRE D
SHADY GROVE VOLUNTEER F
WOODVILLE VOLUNTEER FIR
VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC.

Payment Number

152245
152245
152241
152272
152235
152251
152217
152249
152228
152255
152207
152234
152234
152252
152237
152239
152270
152270
152211
152244
152218
152218
152253
152267
152259
152260
152262
152261
152250
152255
152255
152255
152292
152209
152247
152274
DFT0002835
152292
152292
152292
152292
152292
152292
152206

Post Date

07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024

Description (Item)

CAUSE NO 21-11

CAUSE NO 24-00048
CAUSE NO.24-0075
INV#24-1080/CPS

CAUSE NO 24-55
8248/TCSO

REIMB FOR TRAINING
REIMB FOR FUEL
INV#4146/CO JUD
INV#567/TCSO

JUNE 2024/TCSO
1063/TCSO

1063/TCSO
130335060/EQC

REIMB FOR MAILING/CDA
596507/TCSO
1910/MAINT

1920/TCSO
INV.#613207/TCSO
NORTH & EAST JUDGE/COM
INV#73365/TCSO
INVH73463/MAINT
819219/TCSO
INV#787388/TCSO
1534270/DSCLK
681242/JP.1

1400944 /COUNTY OFFICES
1564835/TREAS.
INV#BASES0785/TCSO
INV#CC254/COCLK
INV#CI216/COJUD
INV#CJ217/COJUD
ADJUSTMENT JUNE 2024
Monthly Allowance
Manthly Allowance
Monthly Allowance
VOYA RETIREMENT

LIFE INSURANCE JUNE 2024
RETIREE/R.H.
RETIREE/M.G.
RETIREE/T.F.
RETIREE/L.C.
ADJUSTMENT JUNE 2024
TYLTXO/TCSO

Account Number

010-415-42634
010-415-42634
010-415-42634
010-408-42638
010-415-42634
010-440-42600
010-427-42659
010-426-42400
010-401-42628
010-440-42353
010-401-42231
010-426-42400
010-426-42401
010-440-42350
010-401-42111
010-426-42413
010-442-42400
010-426-42400
010-401-42231
010-421-4218%
010-427-42108
010-442-42106
010-427-42157
010-427-42108
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-401-42231
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-401-40150
010-401-42701
010-401-42701
010-401-42701
010-21300

010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-427-42108

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 7/1/2024 - 7/31/2024

Post Date

07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024

Amount

300.00
300.00
350.00
250.00
300.00
24,547.50
45.00
232.30
1,911.50
980.00
13,080.00
102.92
15.00
170.98
8.97
176.90
380.15
6,248.17
367.80
410.20
882.04
1,080.34
7,276.83
71.12
147.04
167.96
898.96
401.33
9,514.74
140.00
140.00
210.00
-888.52
150.00
150.00
150.00
87.50
2,783.57
888.52
888.52
888.52
888.52
448.84
1,053.47
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

AT & TPHONES - CAROL STR
AT & TPHONES - CAROL STR
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF LICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF LICE
COUNTY INFORMATION RES
ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO
MARQUWEZ, ROBERTO PON
DIRECTV

SCOTT MERRIMAN, INC.
DELL MARKETING L.P.
KYLES, YSIDRA M. ATTY.
KYLES, YSIDRA M. ATTY.
KYLES, YSIDRA M, ATTY.

MY FLEET CENTER

MY FLEET CENTER

MY FLEET CENTER

MY FLEET CENTER

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STAT
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX
OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEX
JEFFERSON COUNTY CLERK
GREAFF, MICHAEL

Payment Number

152198
152199
152257
152258
152213
152299
152299
1522998
15229%
152299
152299
152299
152299
152300
152300
152307
152300
152300
152300
152300
152300
152300
152300
152300
152300
152307
152353
152336
152324
152344
152322
152335
152335
152335
152337
152337
152337
152337
152352
152338
152338
152338
152332
152329

Post Date

07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024

Description (item)

4542/CO PHONES
4545/DPS/VET
DECAL#99603/COURTHOUSE
DECAL#71354/COCLK
INV#SOP019530
133941435/COCLK
133941435/COCLK
133941435/VENDORS
133941435/TCSO
133941435/COURTHOUSE
133941435/TCSO
133941435/TCSO
133941435/TAX
ADJUSTMENT JULY 2024
ADJUSTMENT JULY 2024
ADJUSTMENT JULY 2024
LIFE INSURANCE JULY 2024
RETIREE/T.F.
RETIREE/M.G.
RETIREE/F.D.

RETIREE/R.H.

RETIREE/L.C.
ADJUSTMENT JULY 2024
ADJUSTMENT JULY 2024
ADJUSTMENT JULY 2024
ADJUSTMENT JULY 2024
1692684/E0C
OVERPAYMENT ON CASE#C1
014302556/TCSO
INV#074065/COCLK
6789522/TCSO

CAUSE NO.13792

CAUSE NO.14236

CAUSE NO.14511
FSA-140187/TSCO
FSA-140187/TCSO
FSA-140187/TCSO
FSA-148988/MAINT
17460025764003/COCLK
2ND QTR/JP 1

2ND QTR/ JP 2
2NDQTR/IP 4

CAUSE NO.24CCPR0915/CQl
REISSUE OF CHECK#90727/T

Account Number

010-401-42500
010-440-42350
010-442-42412
010-442-42418
010-440-42600
010-442-42516
010-442-42516
010-442-42515
010-442-42511
010-442-42515
010-442-42511
010-442-42511
010-442-42517
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-440-42677
010-401-48000
010-440-42350
010-402-42100
010-440-42101
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-426-42400
010-426-42413
010-426-42400
010-442-42413
010-402-42500
010-440-42600
010-440-42600
010-440-42600
010-415-42623
010-427-40000

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 7/1/2024 - 7/31/2024

Post Date

07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/11/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/15/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/16/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024

Amount

4,052.95
126.00
20.00
20.00
1,256.84
26.81
661.39
21.94
81.07
1,440.14
21.94
3,135.56
482.90
-446.55
-893.10
-0.01
2,814.85
888.52
888.52
888.52
888.52
888.52
4,58
888.52
4.58
196.65
120.87
7.00
158.93
137.72
1,320.59
250.00
250.00
450.00
124.95
7.00
124.95
56.98
164.70
96.00
18.00
24.00
360.00
648.66
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

ADVANCED SYSTEMS & ALAR
CALLAWAY, SHELBY

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

ALLAN SHIVERS LIBRARY AN
ENTERGY

AVAYA FINANCIAL SERVICES
AT&T-019 DATA PROC.
SYNOVIA SOLUTIONS LLC
JASPER COUNTY

WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL
SPARKLIGHT

PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY -
COLEMAN'S FAMILY MORTU
SPARKLIGHT

VECTOR SECURITY

TOLAR'S FEED & OUTDOOR §
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL
BPSO

CCTHITA TRIBAL CHILD SUPP
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL

MY FLEET CENTER

MY FLEET CENTER

MY FLEET CENTER

MY FLEET CENTER

MY FLEET CENTER

MY FLEET CENTER

Payment Number

152313
152318
152340
152341
152342
152343
152314
152325
152316
152312
152347
152331
152359
152356
152346
152339
152320
152345
152357
152355
152358
152358
152358
152358
152358
152358
152358
152358
152358
152358
152350
152328
152317
152370
152372
152372
152372
152371
152396
152396
152386
152396
152396
152396

Post Date

07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/25/2024
07/25/2024
07/25/2024
07/25/2024
07/23/2024
07/25/2024
07/25/2024
07/25/2024
07/25/2024
07/25/2024
07/25/2024

Description (Item)

10206/COCLK

REIMB. FOR FINGERPRINTIN

6222074/TREAS.
3887587/CDA
3887587/CDA
3887587/CDA
3RD. QTR./COIUD

140145467/T.C.COMPLEX

2000359722/TAX
5989/TAX
INV#490115/TCSO
MAY 2024/TCSO

NOTARY STAMP/TCSO

1631/CDA
126541762/ COAUD

PK022725-027/MAINT.

7/13/24-1P 1
127500668/TAX
634862/COCLK
INV#787011/MAINT.
0374-00001/JUPRO

8756-00001/CONST. PCT.1

2567-00001/COJUD

1235-00001/CONST. PCT.3

5405-00001/PCT.1
3400-00001/TCSO
3400-00002/TREAS.
3398-00001/PCT.4

7760-00001/CONST PCT 2

3768-00001/AIRPORT
INV#CC255/CIUD
INV#GHS3-000293

INMATE MEDICAL/TCSO
CS - Benson Cogbill TCSU Cas

FICA

Federal Withholding
Medicare

PAYROLL TRANSFER
FSA-140187/TCSO
FSA-148988/MAINT
FSA-140187/TCSO
FSA-140187/TCSO
FSA-140187/TCSO
FSA-148988/MAINT

Account Number

010-442-42418
010-426-42396
010-423-42100
010-419-42100
010-419-42100
010-419-42100
010-401-42649
010-442-42518
010-420-42500
010-420-42500
010-426-42500
010-401-42231
010-426-42100
010-419-42400
010-440-42350
010-442-42412
010-401-42643
010-440-42350
010-440-42350
010-442-42397
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-426-42500
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-440-42353
010-440-42600
010-401-42231
010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-29999

010-426-42413
010-442-42413
010-426-42413
010-426-42413
010-426-42413
010-442-42413

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 7/1/2024 - 7/31/2024

Post Date

07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/17/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/18/2024
07/25/2024
07/25/2024
07/25/2024
07/25/2024
07/23/2024
07/25/2024
07/25/2024
07/25/2024
07/25/2024
07/25/2024
07/25/2024

Amount

35.00
35.74
322.07
68.55
66.96
48.99
32,500.00
1,173.31
158.91
30.16
320.00
18,069.80
23.00
168.22
800.00
259.90
400.00
206.43
285.48
9.90
40.22
37.99
116.22
38.15
37.99
750.64
37.99
37.99
37.99
38.03
140.00
475.61
522.50
327.16
20,455.28
11,153.55
4,783.90
127,574.28
7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00
188.94

8/1/2024 11:30:18 AM



CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

SPARKLETTS & SIERRA SPRIN
CNA SURETY

RUSSELL, BRENDA
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMAT
JASPER COUNTY TREASURER
AT&T NRCS

SPARKLETTS & SIERRA SPRIN
QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION

AT &T- 019 DATA PROC.
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
EHLER, AMANDA
